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Return to School on Thursday 31st August 

 
October Mid Term Break –  

Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November (inclusive) 

Christmas Break –   
Monday 25th December to Friday 5th January (inclusive) 

February Bank Holiday — Monday 5th  

February Mid Term –  Thursday 15th and Friday 16th  

March Bank Holiday — Monday 18th  

Easter Break –   
Monday 25th March to Friday 5th April (inclusive) 

 
May Bank Holiday –  Monday 6th and Tuesday 7th 

June Bank Holiday –  Friday 31st May and Monday 3rd June 

Summer Holidays—close on Wednesday 26th June 
 

These dates may be subject to change if unforeseen events occur. There are 182 
days in a primary school year. Please supply a note following your child’s absence 
from school and we remind you of our obligation under the Educational Welfare 
Act to report absences in excess of 20 days to Túsla. 


